Wadatama

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Internal

Invoiced

93,612
5,429,487
3,830,597
8,893,125

475,548

18,722,369

Invoiced

117,924
6,839,590
4,825,449

11,202,777

599,054

23,584,793

2020
Received

84,822
5,457,340
3,797,801
9,021,500

475,548

18,837,010

2023

Received

112,044
6,858,262
4,661,077

10,125,812

599,054

22,356,249

%
90.61
100.51
99.14
101.44
100.00

100.61

%
95.01
100.27
96.59
90.39
100.00

94.79

Regional Split

Invoiced

101,101
5,863,846
4,137,044
9,604,575

513,592

20,220,159

Invoiced

125,000
7,249,965
5,114,976

11,874,942

634,997

24,999,880

2021

Received

83,175
5,885,304
4,062,044
9,747,080

513,592

20,291,195

2024

Received

69,063
3,574,633
4,700,313

10,667,716
634,997

19,646,722

Week Ending: 22 August 2025

%
82.27
100.37
98.19
101.48
100.00

100.35

%
55.25
49.31
91.89

89.83

Invoiced

109,189
6,332,954
4,468,008
10,531,819

554,679

21,996,649

Invoiced

132,500
7,684,963
5,421,874

12,587,440

673,097

26,499,874

2022

Received

85,353
6,357,878
4,322,176
10,531,819
554,679

21,851,905

2025

Received

35,552
2,566,399
4,811,479

11,108,066
673,097

19,194,593

%
78.17
100.39
96.74
100.00
100.00

99.34

%
26.83
33.40
88.74

88.25

% at same
time LY

12-Aug-24
%

29.54
42.84
74.38
75.88
100.00

66.37



