

Week Ending: 22 August 2025

Regional Split

		<u>2020</u>			<u>2021</u>			<u>2022</u>		
	<u>Invoiced</u>	Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	Received	<u>%</u>	
Africa	93,612	84,822	90.61	101,101	83,175	82.27	109,189	85,353	78.17	
Americas	5,429,487	5,457,340	100.51	5,863,846	5,885,304	100.37	6,332,954	6,357,878	100.39	
Asia	3,830,597	3,797,801	99.14	4,137,044	4,062,044	98.19	4,468,008	4,322,176	96.74	
Europe	8,893,125	9,021,500	101.44	9,604,575	9,747,080	101.48	10,531,819	10,531,819	100.00	
Oceania	475,548	475,548	100.00	513,592	513,592	100.00	554,679	554,679	100.00	
	18,722,369	18,837,010	100.61	20,220,159	20,291,195	100.35	21,996,649	21,851,905	99.34	
		<u>2023</u>			<u>2024</u>			<u>2025</u>		% at same time LY
	<u>Invoiced</u>	2023 Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	2024 Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	2025 Received	<u>%</u>	
Africa	Invoiced 117,924		<u>%</u> 95.01	Invoiced 125,000		<u>%</u> 55.25	Invoiced 132,500		<u>%</u> 26.83	time LY <u>12-Aug-24</u>
Africa Americas		<u>Received</u>			Received		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Received		time LY <u>12-Aug-24</u> <u>%</u>
	117,924	Received 112,044	95.01	125,000	Received 69,063	55.25	132,500	Received 35,552	26.83	time LY 12-Aug-24 % 29.54
Americas	117,924 6,839,590	Received 112,044 6,858,262	95.01 100.27	125,000 7,249,965	Received 69,063 3,574,633	55.25 49.31	132,500 7,684,963	Received 35,552 2,566,399	26.83 33.40	time LY 12-Aug-24 % 29.54 42.84
Americas Asia	117,924 6,839,590 4,825,449	Received 112,044 6,858,262 4,661,077	95.01 100.27 96.59	125,000 7,249,965 5,114,976	Received 69,063 3,574,633 4,700,313	55.25 49.31 91.89	132,500 7,684,963 5,421,874	Received 35,552 2,566,399 4,811,479	26.83 33.40 88.74	time LY 12-Aug-24 % 29.54 42.84 74.38